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South County Open Track Meet - 3/9/2019 to 3/10/2019

Finished Results

Mission Viejo HS

Results

Event 1  Girls 1600 Meter Run Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  148 Snodgrass, Anasta     UNA                    5:34.32
  2 #  128 Pakingan, Melanie     UNA                    5:46.15
  3 #  112 Banks, Kennedy        UNA                    5:48.40
  4 #  116 Belanger, Delaney     UNA                    6:23.24
  5 #  141 Groeninger, Sarah     UNA                    6:23.26
  6 #  145 Voris, Ella           UNA                    6:27.75
  7 #  144 Weber, Joy            UNA                    6:40.16
  8 #  102 Thornton, Ashley      UNA                    6:44.06
  9 #  123 Pesek, Jade           UNA                    8:03.01

Event 2  Boys 1600 Meter Run Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  147 Patel, Tayne          UNA                    5:17.36
  2 #  124 Wonderlick, Joshu     UNA                    5:30.48
  3 #  129 Adames, Nick          UNA                    5:34.51
  4 #  500 Hooper, Dylan         UNA                    5:41.21
  5 #  109 Lantow-Salgado, I     UNA                    5:43.04
  6 #  149 Haskins, Jake         UNA                    5:48.89
  7 #  138 Olsen, Kai            UNA                    5:50.93
  8 #  127 Orme, Marky           UNA                    5:54.76
  9 #  106 Bollard, Ethan        UNA                    6:01.81
 10 #  104 Gazzaniga, Caden      UNA                    6:08.43
 11 #  119 Van Boerum, Ethan     UNA                    6:26.74
 12 #  139 Shugarman, Lucas      UNA                    6:42.86

Event 3  Girls 1600 Meter Run Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  166 Nove, Sheridan        UNA                    5:55.15
  2 #  160 Moro, Lauren          UNA                    5:56.15
  3 #  175 Anderson, Tessa       UNA                    6:08.84
  4 #  151 Lee, Briana           UNA                    6:42.87

Event 4  Boys 1600 Meter Run Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  174 Gibson, Zac           UNA                    5:37.54
  2 #  164 Herbert, Parker       UNA                    6:03.45
  3 #  156 Gould, Isaac          UNA                    6:15.36
  4 #  173 North, Nicholas       UNA                    6:18.71
  5 #  163 Reder, Mason          UNA                    6:32.88
  6 #  165 Gerger, Ryan          UNA                    6:33.76
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Event 5  Girls 800 Meter Run Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  205 Smorick, Elizabet     UNA                    3:00.73
  2 #  215 Bekker, Evelyn        UNA                    3:06.64
  3 #  253 Ruiz, Isabel          UNA                    3:17.74
  4 #  221 Barnes, Sophia        UNA                    3:17.80
  5 #  208 Locklin, Kalli        UNA                    3:17.85

Event 6  Boys 800 Meter Run Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  213 Oliveri, Tyson        UNA                    2:45.48
  2 #  203 Williams, Carsten     UNA                    2:45.79
  3 #  219 Ehmann, Reed          UNA                    2:47.84

Event 7  Girls 800 Meter Run Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  252 Ortiz, Emma           UNA                    3:08.21
  2 #  263 Canett, Sydney        UNA                    3:14.56

Event 8  Boys 800 Meter Run Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  259 Pesek, Nathan         UNA                    2:58.09

Event 9  Girls 800 Meter Run Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  324 Kroger, Hayden        UNA                    3:02.24
  2 #  316 Davies, Sophia        UNA                    3:07.42
  3 #  313 Alforque, Olivia      UNA                    3:07.47
  4 #  311 Herman, Madelyn       UNA                    3:57.52
  5 #  325 Silver, Paula         UNA                    3:59.78
  6 #  308 Williams, Karishm     UNA                    4:18.81

Event 10  Boys 800 Meter Run Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  326 Brown, Ryan           UNA                    3:08.60
  2 #  310 Rezvani, Luke         UNA                    3:10.28
  3 #  305 Marsh, Connor         UNA                    3:16.04
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Event 11  Girls 50 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 #  359 Ortiz, Kaitlyn        UNA                       8.94q
  2 #  354 Rose, Cara            UNA                       9.42q
  3 #  361 Shank, Madeline       UNA                       9.58q
  4 #  362 Herig, Micaela        UNA                      11.36q
  5 #  374 Deana, Vienna         UNA                      12.00q

Event 12  Boys 50 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  365 Zook, Tyler           UNA                       8.72q
  2 #  352 Palfi, Bennett        UNA                       8.73q
  3 #  363 Kern, Owen            UNA                       9.17q
  4 #  364 Blackmon, Ryder       UNA                       9.59q
  5 #  360 Locklin, Logan        UNA                       9.69q
  6 #  369 Brophy, Ian           UNA                      10.24q
  7 #  367 Vogler, Brody         UNA                      10.27q

Event 13  Girls 50 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  411 Negron, Hannah        UNA                       9.42q
  2 #  402 Ortiz, Alexandra      UNA                       9.74q
  3 #  418 Vidal, Sienna         UNA                       9.98q
  4 #  421 Cameron, Brooklyn     UNA                      10.07q
  5 #  425 Seoane, Sloan         UNA                      10.76q
  6 #  422 Meserve, Hope         UNA                      10.98q
  7 #  416 Delin, Leona          UNA                      11.17
  8 #  415 Wilson, Karis         UNA                      11.44
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 #  401 Brown, Aiyanna        UNA                      10.49q
  2 #  406 McClaine, Chloe       UNA                      10.56q
  3 #  452 Herman, Harper        UNA                      11.38

Event 14  Boys 50 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 #  426 Heger, Ian            UNA                       9.12q
  2 #  370 Williams, Joel        UNA                       9.14q
  3 #  420 Tuggle, William       UNA                       9.20q
  4 #  405 Carlson, Cassius      UNA                       9.51q
  5 #  373 Faris, RJ             UNA                      10.66q
  6 #  408 Luna, Dylan           UNA                      11.40q
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....Event 14  Boys 50 Meter Dash Division 11

  7 #  404 Worthington, Bent     UNA                      11.80q

Event 15  Girls 50 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  451 Baldwin, Avery        UNA                      10.97q
  2 #  455 Silver, Leslie        UNA                      12.25q

Event 16  Boys 50 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  457 Moreno, Nehemiah      UNA                      10.29q
  2 #  456 Kaempen, Logan        UNA                      10.74q

Event 17  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  150 George, Faith         UNA                    1:05.90
  2 #  146 Thiel, Annabel        UNA                    1:12.28
  3 #  116 Belanger, Delaney     UNA                    1:12.63
  4 #  115 Gray, Charlie         UNA                    1:14.28
  5 #  142 Van Dorn, Amelia      UNA                    1:14.91
  6 #  122 Clark, Ivy            UNA                    1:16.45
  7 #  114 Barkehanai, Olivi     UNA                    1:21.85
  8 #  123 Pesek, Jade           UNA                    1:27.36

Event 18  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  110 Riley, Jackson        UNA                    1:00.23
  2 #  104 Gazzaniga, Caden      UNA                    1:04.01
  3 #  135 Versteegh, Alexan     UNA                    1:06.76
  4 #  149 Haskins, Jake         UNA                    1:07.67
  5 #  117 Wilson, Dylan         UNA                    1:09.54
  6 #  127 Orme, Marky           UNA                    1:13.79
  7 #  136 Curry, Evan           UNA                    1:22.84

Event 19  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  217 Yee, Taylor           UNA                    1:08.42
  2 #  158 Machinek, Jola        UNA                    1:11.29
  3 #  160 Moro, Lauren          UNA                    1:13.78
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....Event 19  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 06

  4 #  167 Elizalde-Rendon,      UNA                    1:13.82
  5 #  151 Lee, Briana           UNA                    1:14.71
  6 #  166 Nove, Sheridan        UNA                    1:15.18
  7 #  175 Anderson, Tessa       UNA                    1:20.54
  8 #  157 Pina, Jasmin          UNA                    1:23.26

Event 20  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  174 Gibson, Zac           UNA                    1:04.49
  2 #  169 Hickling, Brayden     UNA                    1:17.47
  3 #  156 Gould, Isaac          UNA                    1:22.53

Event 21  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  216 Bendzick, Sarah       UNA                    1:13.79
  2 #  205 Smorick, Elizabet     UNA                    1:17.60
  3 #  206 Vartanian, Gisell     UNA                    1:21.29
  4 #  208 Locklin, Kalli        UNA                    1:30.59
  5 #  221 Barnes, Sophia        UNA                    1:31.32

Event 22  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  210 Gabriel, Nicholas     UNA                    1:13.78
  2 #  222 Stannard, Finley      UNA                    1:17.04
  3 #  201 Bras, Aidan           UNA                    1:19.74
  4 #  213 Oliveri, Tyson        UNA                    1:21.61

Event 23  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  263 Canett, Sydney        UNA                    1:27.13
  2 #  266 Hinkson, Saylor       UNA                    1:29.80

Event 24  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  254 Aldridge, Jason       UNA                    1:33.09
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Event 25  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  316 Davies, Sophia        UNA                    1:19.02
  2 #  302 McClaine, Brianna     UNA                    1:24.51
  3 #  313 Alforque, Olivia      UNA                    1:28.15
  4 #  303 Benes, Brooklyn       UNA                    1:32.27
  5 #  311 Herman, Madelyn       UNA                    1:42.91
  6 #  325 Silver, Paula         UNA                    1:48.61

Event 26  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  357 Wilkins, Finn         UNA                    1:15.99
  2 #  309 Kral, Kayden          UNA                    1:17.75
  3 #  306 Gaitan, David         UNA                    1:22.67
  4 #  314 Guerdat, Sacha        UNA                    1:23.86
  5 #  326 Brown, Ryan           UNA                    1:25.15
  6 #  352 Palfi, Bennett        UNA                    1:26.60
  7 #  305 Marsh, Connor         UNA                    1:29.62
  8 #  315 Soofi, Samuel         UNA                    1:31.35

Event 27  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  356 Williams, Evangel     UNA                    1:22.38
  2 #  354 Rose, Cara            UNA                    1:40.26

Event 28  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  363 Kern, Owen            UNA                    1:32.26

Event 29  Girls 400 Meter Run Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  403 Aldridge, Alyssa      UNA                    1:29.97
  2 #  418 Vidal, Sienna         UNA                    1:36.30
  3 #  414 Martin, Kailyn        UNA                    1:38.64
  4 #  425 Seoane, Sloan         UNA                    1:40.55
  5 #  410 Youdall, Hailey       UNA                    1:45.70
  6 #  415 Wilson, Karis         UNA                    1:48.38
  7 #  423 Warren, Mya           UNA                    1:53.62
  8 #  416 Delin, Leona          UNA                    2:51.49
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Event 30  Boys 400 Meter Run Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  426 Heger, Ian            UNA                    1:27.81
  2 #  305 Marsh, Connor         UNA                    1:29.62
  3 #  363 Kern, Owen            UNA                    1:32.26
  4 #  407 Maloney, Christia     UNA                    1:46.22

Event 31  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 #  126 Schultz, Katherin     UNA                      15.05q
  2 #  143 Lam, Lauran           UNA                      15.07q
  3 #  114 Barkehanai, Olivi     UNA                      16.23
  4 #  107 Gonick, Fawn          UNA                      16.30
  5 #  121 Kim, Irene            UNA                      16.77
  6 #  101 Dhanantwari, Alis     UNA                      16.85
  7 #  140 Matthew, Kate         UNA                      17.92
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 #  130 Legg, Regan           UNA                      13.86q
  2 #  103 Karahalios, Ava S     UNA                      14.99q
  3 #  118 Janssen, Elisabet     UNA                      15.27q
  4 #  132 Miller, Sienna        UNA                      15.44q
  5 #  108 Barclay, Gabriell     UNA                      15.55q
  6 #  131 Kukuk, Reiley         UNA                      15.69q
  7 #  142 Van Dorn, Amelia      UNA                      16.01

Event 31  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1 #  130 Legg, Regan           UNA                      13.79
  2 #  137 Sanchez, Jessica      UNA                      14.46
  3 #  118 Janssen, Elisabet     UNA                      14.96
  4 #  103 Karahalios, Ava S     UNA                      15.00
  5 #  132 Miller, Sienna        UNA                      15.02
  6 #  108 Barclay, Gabriell     UNA                      15.14
  7 #  143 Lam, Lauran           UNA                      15.16
  8 #  131 Kukuk, Reiley         UNA                      15.50

Event 32  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 #  110 Riley, Jackson        UNA                      13.12q
  2 #  125 Kechejian, Julien     UNA                      13.39q
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....Event 32  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05

  3 #  105 Houfley, Drew         UNA                      13.99q
  4 #  135 Versteegh, Alexan     UNA                      14.40q
  5 #  136 Curry, Evan           UNA                      14.84q
  6 #  117 Wilson, Dylan         UNA                      15.38q
  7 #  499 Orradre, Brooks       UNA                      15.63q

Event 33  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  162 Todd, Malia           UNA                      14.36q
  2 #  172 Kreb, Kaitlyn         UNA                      14.47q
  3 #  158 Machinek, Jola        UNA                      15.16q
  4 #  166 Nove, Sheridan        UNA                      15.42q
  5 #  168 Liu, Tina             UNA                      16.26q
  6 #  155 Finley, Gracie        UNA                      16.65q
  7 #  153 Murphy, Cooper        UNA                      16.77q

Event 34  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  161 Kingston, Luther      UNA                      15.33q
  2 #  169 Hickling, Brayden     UNA                      15.77q
  3 #  159 Krause, Joseph        UNA                      16.36q

Event 35  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  217 Yee, Taylor           UNA                      14.83q
  2 #  211 Beusan, Nikolina      UNA                      15.41q
  3 #  206 Vartanian, Gisell     UNA                      16.12q
  4 #  220 Grove, Ella           UNA                      16.53q
  5 #  212 Gould, Rachel         UNA                      17.16q

Event 36  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  202 Ledezma, Brandon      UNA                      14.59q
  2 #  214 Jefferson, Cire       UNA                      14.97q
  3 #  207 Burnett, Jack         UNA                      15.04q
  4 #  210 Gabriel, Nicholas     UNA                      15.58q
  5 #  209 Trudell, Maverick     UNA                      15.95q
  6 #  218 Meserve, Beckhem      UNA                      17.14q
  7 #  204 Weatherbee, Casey     UNA                      17.79q
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Event 37  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  258 Bolton, Lyla          UNA                      15.31q
  2 #  262 Delprato, Shayne      UNA                      15.64q
  3 #  257 Susag, Katelyn        UNA                      15.85q
  4 #  265 Miller, Paige         UNA                      16.52q
  5 #  263 Canett, Sydney        UNA                      17.08q
  6 #  264 Meserve, Hannah       UNA                      17.18q
  7 #  266 Hinkson, Saylor       UNA                      17.41q

Event 38  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  251 Meyers, Andrew        UNA                      15.90q
  2 #  259 Pesek, Nathan         UNA                      15.93q
  3 #  261 Rose, Owen            UNA                      17.10q

Event 39  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  322 Hickling, Sierra      UNA                      16.06q
  2 #  320 Blake, Ayah           UNA                      16.53q
  3 #  312 Paige, Maleah         UNA                      16.56q
  4 #  304 Colon, Chloe          UNA                      17.47q
  4 #  302 McClaine, Brianna     UNA                      17.47q
  6 #  307 Peters, Desirae       UNA                      18.24q
  7 #  308 Williams, Karishm     UNA                      20.66q

Event 40  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  317 Beusan, Vincent       UNA                      15.11q
  2 #  309 Kral, Kayden          UNA                      16.49q
  3 #  306 Gaitan, David         UNA                      17.48q
  4 #  315 Soofi, Samuel         UNA                      17.80q
  5 #  319 Zabaneh, Zachary      UNA                      19.72q
  6 #  301 Young, Andy           UNA                      21.33q
  7 #  318 Ming, Wesley          UNA                      22.80q
  8 #  321 Blandford, Keene      UNA                      23.88q

Event 41  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  356 Williams, Evangel     UNA                      17.65q
  2 #  366 Purvis, Bridget       UNA                      18.91q
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....Event 41  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 10

  3 #  355 Wu, Ella              UNA                      19.54q
  4 #  362 Herig, Micaela        UNA                      23.41q
  5 #  374 Deana, Vienna         UNA                      23.55q

Event 42  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  357 Wilkins, Finn         UNA                      15.10q
  2 #  365 Zook, Tyler           UNA                      16.55q
  3 #  351 Bengard, Abram        UNA                      17.09q
  4 #  352 Palfi, Bennett        UNA                      17.29q
  5 #  372 Adam, Paxton          UNA                      18.93q
  6 #  364 Blackmon, Ryder       UNA                      19.00q
  7 #  369 Brophy, Ian           UNA                      19.77q
  8 #  358 Ming, Grant           UNA                      19.82q

Event 43  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  403 Aldridge, Alyssa      UNA                      17.77q
  2 #  411 Negron, Hannah        UNA                      18.26q
  3 #  421 Cameron, Brooklyn     UNA                      19.00q
  4 #  425 Seoane, Sloan         UNA                      19.60q
  5 #  406 McClaine, Chloe       UNA                      20.54q

Event 44  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  426 Heger, Ian            UNA                      17.55q
  2 #  420 Tuggle, William       UNA                      17.57q
  3 #  417 Palafox, Sebastia     UNA                      18.29q
  4 #  409 Fritzinger, Emers     UNA                      19.10q
  5 #  404 Worthington, Bent     UNA                      22.93q

Event 45  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  451 Baldwin, Avery        UNA                      19.74q
  2 #  452 Herman, Harper        UNA                      22.25q

Event 46  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
  1 #  453 Delprato, Logan       UNA                      19.39q
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....Event 46  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 12

  2 #  457 Moreno, Nehemiah      UNA                      21.79q

Event 47  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  132 Miller, Sienna        UNA                      31.47
  2 #  118 Janssen, Elisabet     UNA                      31.65
  3 #  146 Thiel, Annabel        UNA                      31.82
  4 #  103 Karahalios, Ava S     UNA                      31.92
  5 #  142 Van Dorn, Amelia      UNA                      33.47
  6 #  140 Matthew, Kate         UNA                      37.94
Section  2
  1 #  130 Legg, Regan           UNA                      28.22
  2 #  150 George, Faith         UNA                      29.00
  3 #  137 Sanchez, Jessica      UNA                      30.11
  4 #  143 Lam, Lauran           UNA                      31.63
  5 #  131 Kukuk, Reiley         UNA                      32.83
  6 #    3 Costello, Katelyn     UNA                      33.59
Section  3
  1 #  112 Banks, Kennedy        UNA                      29.34
  2 #  108 Barclay, Gabriell     UNA                      32.47
  3 #  107 Gonick, Fawn          UNA                      35.16
  4 #  114 Barkehanai, Olivi     UNA                      35.41
  5 #  121 Kim, Irene            UNA                      35.70
  6 #  123 Pesek, Jade           UNA                      36.10
  7 #  101 Dhanantwari, Alis     UNA                      37.37

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  110 Riley, Jackson        UNA                      27.14
  2 #  125 Kechejian, Julien     UNA                      27.94
  3 #  105 Houfley, Drew         UNA                      28.62
  4 #  135 Versteegh, Alexan     UNA                      29.94
  5 #  117 Wilson, Dylan         UNA                      30.84
  6 #  111 Cameron, John         UNA                      30.97

Event 49  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  162 Todd, Malia           UNA                      30.17
  2 #  217 Yee, Taylor           UNA                      31.28
  3 #  158 Machinek, Jola        UNA                      31.70
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Event 51  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  211 Beusan, Nikolina      UNA                      33.67
  2 #  220 Grove, Ella           UNA                      34.77
  3 #  206 Vartanian, Gisell     UNA                      35.58

Event 52  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  202 Ledezma, Brandon      UNA                      30.43
  2 #  201 Bras, Aidan           UNA                      32.44
  3 #  218 Meserve, Beckhem      UNA                      36.84

Event 53  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  258 Bolton, Lyla          UNA                      32.05
  2 #  257 Susag, Katelyn        UNA                      32.98
  3 #  265 Miller, Paige         UNA                      34.99
  4 #  264 Meserve, Hannah       UNA                      37.62

Event 54  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  251 Meyers, Andrew        UNA                      33.07
  2 #  259 Pesek, Nathan         UNA                      33.49
  3 #  105 Houfley, Drew         UNA                      33.79
  4 #  254 Aldridge, Jason       UNA                      39.63

Event 55  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  322 Hickling, Sierra      UNA                      34.12
  2 #  312 Paige, Maleah         UNA                      35.01
  3 #  320 Blake, Ayah           UNA                      35.99
  4 #  302 McClaine, Brianna     UNA                      40.43
  5 #  303 Benes, Brooklyn       UNA                      40.58

Event 56  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  317 Beusan, Vincent       UNA                      35.19
  2 #  315 Soofi, Samuel         UNA                      38.36
  3 #  301 Young, Andy           UNA                      48.68
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....Event 56  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 09

  4 #  321 Blandford, Keene      UNA                      55.72

Event 57  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  371 Meserve, Mckenzie     UNA                      37.12
  2 #  355 Wu, Ella              UNA                      41.09

Event 58  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  357 Wilkins, Finn         UNA                      31.22
  2 #  370 Williams, Joel        UNA                      37.72
  3 #  364 Blackmon, Ryder       UNA                      38.56
  4 #  372 Adam, Paxton          UNA                      40.41
  5 #  367 Vogler, Brody         UNA                      45.51
  6 #  373 Faris, RJ             UNA                    1:00.40

Event 59  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  403 Aldridge, Alyssa      UNA                      36.41
  2 #  411 Negron, Hannah        UNA                      38.12
  3 #  419 Kral, Skylar          UNA                      38.39
  4 #  406 McClaine, Chloe       UNA                      42.18
  5 #  418 Vidal, Sienna         UNA                      42.33
  6 #  414 Martin, Kailyn        UNA                      42.42
  7 #  410 Youdall, Hailey       UNA                      42.61

Event 60  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  405 Carlson, Cassius      UNA                      37.12
  2 #  407 Maloney, Christia     UNA                      44.31

Event 61  Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  454 Mittelsteadt, Mia     UNA                      44.85
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Event 62  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  457 Moreno, Nehemiah      UNA                      45.74

Event 63  Girls Long Jump Division 12
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  454 Mittelsteadt, Mia     UNA                    7-10.00
  2 #  451 Baldwin, Avery        UNA                    4-01.00

Event 65  Girls Long Jump Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  414 Martin, Kailyn        UNA                    8-08.00
  2 #  401 Brown, Aiyanna        UNA                    8-05.00
  3 #  410 Youdall, Hailey       UNA                    8-00.00
  4 #  422 Meserve, Hope         UNA                    7-03.00

Event 66  Boys Long Jump Division 11
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  412 Gould, Jack           UNA                    8-07.00
  2 #  407 Maloney, Christia     UNA                    7-09.00
  3 #  405 Carlson, Cassius      UNA                    7-04.00
  4 #  408 Luna, Dylan           UNA                    6-00.00

Event 68  Boys Long Jump Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  351 Bengard, Abram        UNA                   10-04.00
  2 #  360 Locklin, Logan        UNA                    7-09.00
  3 #  367 Vogler, Brody         UNA                    7-08.00
  3 #  372 Adam, Paxton          UNA                    7-08.00
  5 #  370 Williams, Joel        UNA                    7-05.00
  6 #  373 Faris, RJ             UNA                    5-07.00

Event 69  Girls Long Jump Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  322 Hickling, Sierra      UNA                   10-09.00
  2 #  320 Blake, Ayah           UNA                   10-04.00
  3 #  311 Herman, Madelyn       UNA                   10-03.00
  4 #  303 Benes, Brooklyn       UNA                    9-11.00
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....Event 69  Girls Long Jump Division 09

  5 #  307 Peters, Desirae       UNA                    7-10.00
  6 #  325 Silver, Paula         UNA                    5-05.00

Event 70  Boys Long Jump Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  314 Guerdat, Sacha        UNA                   11-02.00
  2 #  326 Brown, Ryan           UNA                   11-01.00
  3 #  306 Gaitan, David         UNA                   10-10.00

Event 71  Girls Long Jump Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  257 Susag, Katelyn        UNA                   11-04.00
  2 #  308 Williams, Karishm     UNA                    7-10.00

Event 72  Boys Long Jump Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  251 Meyers, Andrew        UNA                   11-10.00

Event 73  Girls Long Jump Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  221 Barnes, Sophia        UNA                   10-03.00

Event 74  Boys Long Jump Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  202 Ledezma, Brandon      UNA                   11-08.00
  2 #  201 Bras, Aidan           UNA                   11-03.00
  3 #  204 Weatherbee, Casey     UNA                   11-00.00
  4 #  210 Gabriel, Nicholas     UNA                   10-04.00

Event 75  Girls Long Jump Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  211 Beusan, Nikolina      UNA                   12-03.00
  2 #  212 Gould, Rachel         UNA                   11-08.00
  3 #  155 Finley, Gracie        UNA                   11-02.00
  4 #  220 Grove, Ella           UNA                   10-04.00
  5 #  221 Barnes, Sophia        UNA                    9-11.00
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Event 76  Boys Long Jump Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  161 Kingston, Luther      UNA                   13-07.00
  2 #  169 Hickling, Brayden     UNA                   12-10.00

Event 77  Girls Long Jump Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  130 Legg, Regan           UNA                   14-01.00
  2 #  108 Barclay, Gabriell     UNA                   13-00.00
  3 #  118 Janssen, Elisabet     UNA                   12-08.00
  4 #  122 Clark, Ivy            UNA                   12-07.00
  5 #  143 Lam, Lauran           UNA                   12-02.00
  5 #  126 Schultz, Katherin     UNA                   12-02.00
  7 #  107 Gonick, Fawn          UNA                   12-00.00
  8 #  121 Kim, Irene            UNA                   11-03.00

Event 78  Boys Long Jump Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  136 Curry, Evan           UNA                   13-08.00
  1 #  149 Haskins, Jake         UNA                   13-08.00
  3 #  159 Krause, Joseph        UNA                   12-07.00
  4 #  134 German, Aiden         UNA                   12-02.00
  5 #  152 Bengard, Caleb        UNA                   11-07.00
  6 #  156 Gould, Isaac          UNA                   10-09.00
  7 #  499 Orradre, Brooks       UNA                    9-08.00

Event 90  Boys Other Division 10
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  351 Bengard, Abram        UNA                  125-07.00
  2 #  369 Brophy, Ian           UNA                   54-00.00

Event 92  Boys Other Division 09
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  317 Beusan, Vincent       UNA                   92-00.00
  2 #  301 Young, Andy           UNA                   61-08.00

Event 94  Boys Other Division 08
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  256 Guerdat, Jules        UNA                  134-08.00
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....Event 94  Boys Other Division 08

  2 #  261 Rose, Owen            UNA                  111-04.00
  3 #  105 Houfley, Drew         UNA                  110-10.00

Event 96  Boys Other Division 07
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  204 Weatherbee, Casey     UNA                  107-03.00

Event 98  Boys Other Division 06
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  152 Bengard, Caleb        UNA                  168-00.00

Event 100  Boys Other Division 04 & 05
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  105 Houfley, Drew         UNA                  190-07.00


